Campaign Report December 2013

Committee Name:
Committee Purpose:
Type of Organization:

Type of Report:
Time Period:

Neighbors United
Passage of Levy renewal for Mounds View Schools {1ISD621)
Political Action Committee

Post-General Election
QOctober 18 to December 5 2013

Income/Expense 10.18.2013 to 12.5.2013

Beginning Acct Balance

INCOME
Contributions in Cash
TOTAL REC'D

EXPENSES

Pay Pal fees for donations

Printing

Postage & Mailing Costs
TOTAL

Current Acct Balance

$9,278.94

$50.00
$50.00

$3.50
$3,277.59
$1,725.57
$5,006 66

$4,322.28

| certify that this is a true and full statement

Submitted by:

For

Kari LeMay, Treasurer
651-783-1527

Neighbors United
PO Box 120516
New Brighton, MN 55112
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